Race Date
September 22, 2020

Place Score Bib No

Name
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1580
1578
1576
1577
1579
1575
1609

Jonah Vandervort
Tate Moore
Brayden Carlson
Brady Loer
Charles Nelson
Cooper Boushee
Noah Burkel

Bagley XC Invite 9:00am Tri

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 3200m

Team

East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
Thief River Falls
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Race Date Bagley XC Invite 9:00am Tri
September 22, 2020 Final Team Results

Boys
Junior Varsity Boys 3200m

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - East Grand Forks Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 15 Average Time: 13:24.6
1 1580 Jonah Vandervort 9 1 1 13:01.9 13:01.9 0:00.0
2 1578 Tate Moore 9 2 3 13:12.7 26:14.6 0:10.8
3 1576 Brayden Carlson 9 3 6 13:34.6 39:49.2 0:32.7
4 1577 Brady Loer 9 4 10 13:35.7 53:24.9 0:33.8
5 1579 Charles Nelson 9 5 15 13:38.3  1:07:03.2 0:36.4
6 1575 Cooper Boushee 9 (6) (21) 14:16.0  1:21:19.2 1:14.1
Team - Thief River Falls Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1609 Noah Burkel 9 Less Than 5 17:30.8 17:30.8 0:00.0

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com 1 09/22/2020 10:00:01



